Nhava Sheva (India) Gateway Terminal Private Limited - DAILY BERTHING REPORT

18-Nov-2025 (Tue) 19-Nov-2025 (Wed) 20-Nov-2025 (Thu) 21-Nov-2025 (Fri)
18-Nov-2025 (Tue) 6:38 04:41 1.97 05:19 1.96 05:52 1.95 00:23 4.37
TIDE TABLE 10:31 3.63 11:04 3.64 11:34 3.66 06:24 1.94
16:41 0.82 17:08 0.71 17:33 0.63 12:06 3.69
WHARF OPERATION 23:25 4.20 23:53 4.30 18:02 0.60
SAILED VESSEL Berthed Commence Ops. Comp. Sailing
TIRUA (R2070) PORT 15/11/2025 16:24 15/11/2025 16:52 16/11/2025 21:09 16/11/2025 22:24
WAN HAI 625 (R2093) STB 17/11/2025 00:12 17/11/2025 00:50 18/11/2025 01:10 18/11/2025 02:18
SERVICE : SI8
CB - 06 WINDOW STS - W BERTH SIDE : STB
WAN HAI 377 VIA R2092 LOA 203.5
IMPORT EXPORT
1094 851
BERTHING OPERATION STARTED
18/11/2025 03:54 18/11/2025 04:20
OPERATION COMPLETE EXPECTED SAILING /ETD
19/11/2025 01:30
COMPLETE IMPORT IMPORT BALANCE COMPLETE EXPORT EXPORT BALANCE
230 864 36 815
SR. EXPECTED
NO. VIA VESSEL NAME NSIGT CODE IMP_[EXP SCHEDULE ETA LOA CUT-OFF SERVICE VOA OPEN DPW DEST TEUS
1 R2046 ZHONG GU XI AN ZOUR2046 1178 1200 Wed-19 Nov 02:00 19/0001 228.00 18/2000 CsC SMM OPEN
2 R2166 MSC BARCELONA BRCR2166 335 | 900 Wed-19 Nov 15:00 20/1900 270.40 19/0900 INDUS MSC OPEN
3 R2111 KMTC MUMBAI KMIR2111 485 1000 Thu-20 Nov 03:00 20/0200 255.00 19/2100 VGI KMD OPEN
4 R2198 MSC NAMIBIA NMMR2198 Thu-20 Nov 22:00 260.00 20/1600 IPAK MSC
5 R2110 GRACE BRIDGE GBMR2110 1500 1200 Fri-21 Nov 23:59 21/2200 294.12 21/1800 Cle SIR OPEN
6 R2134 MUNDRA EXPRESS MDXR2134 Sun-23 Nov 05:00 349.65 22/2300 TPI HLI 18/2300
7 R2190 KMTC YOKOHAMA YYKR2190 Mon-24 Nov 08:00 196.20 24/0200 SI8 KMD 20/0200
8 R2234 WAN HAI 723 HAWR2234 Tue-25 Nov 08:00 304.17 25/0200 Clé WHL
9 R2237 MSC COTONOU VI TONR2237 Thu-27 Nov 22:00 272.21 27/1600 IPAK MSC
10 R2182 TORRENTE TORR2182 Sat-29 Nov 12:00 299.96 29/0600 TPI HLI
REEFER IN YARD (Mvs)
EXPORT 3684 149
IMPORT 4022 9
TP 239 1
TOTAL 7945 159




